
Position Incumbent Mobile Ph Home Club Email

President Jenny Hart 0409 220 411 9713 1994 president@rlwsc.com.au

Vice President Belinda Snape 0417 457 123 9713 2535 belinda.snape@bigpond.com

Seniors Coordinator Jodie Wilson 0408 646 744 seniors_coordinator@rlwsc.com.au

Juniors Coordinator Helena Miller 0405 180 117 9798 3842 juniors_coordinator@rlwsc.com.au

Treasurer Jenny Hart 0409 220 411 9713 1994 treasurer@rlwsc.com.au

Secretary Bob Chambers 0418 971 591 9819 6751 bob.chambers@bbcplanners.com.au

Assistant Secretary (RLWSC Gmail a/c) Leah Wilson 0433 134 523 leah.soccer@y7mail.com

Member Protection Officer Robyn Dummett mpio@rlwsc.com.au

Registrar KT Wlodarczyk registrar@rlwsc.com.au

Public Officer John Elliott 9747 8747 john@elr.net.au

Results Recorder Genevieve Clarke 0410 600 612 results@rlwsc.com.au

Competition Secretary Ally Murray competition_secretary@rlwsc.com.au

Small Sided Games Coordinator

CDSFA Delegate Chris  Farrelly 0417 660 516 9799 8841 chrisfarrelly@optusnet.com.au

CDSFA Delegate Jenny Keeley 0409 915 100 9799 4696 cdsfa_delegate@rlwsc.com.au

Uniform Manager Vicky Bamonte 0411 135 795 bamonte@bigpond.net.au

John McIntosh 9713 4857 jigmcintosh@optusnet.com.au

Maggie Smith 0439 100 505

Technical Director Sam Fornito sal_7@bigpond.net.au

Sarah Dalli 0414 135 538 dalli.sarah@gmail.com

Belinda Straube 0407 433 795 belindaboston@y7mail.com

Veronica Malalioga 0418 225 696 veronika_mamalioga@live.com.au

Trial Games Coordinator Chris  Farrelly 0417 660 516 9799 8841 chrisfarrelly@optusnet.com.au

Trophy Coordinator (U6-U11) KT Wlodarczyk
Trophy Coordinator (U12 - AA)

Website Content

Website Technical Manager Andrew Glassock 0425 300 893 9713 4929 andrew_glassock@swiftdsl.com.au

Sponsorship Committee Manager Veronica Malalioga 0418 225 696 veronika_mamalioga@live.com.au

Social Coordinator Mary Britton 0402 543 368 marykbritton@gmail.com

Canteen stock managers

Sponsorship Committee

2014 Committee Contacts

Training & Field Equipment Coordinators
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